
                                                                                                                 

Wishing Well Nursery, Droitwich Rd      

Fees & Charges 1st September 2025 

  Fee  Paying 
Sessions 

Optional Meal 
Packs, when 

accessing funded 
hours 

    

 Early Years Unit 

0-2 + Years 
(up until the start of the term 

in which they turn 3 years old) 

 

Meals are included in fee 

paying sessions.  

 

Morning        7.45.00am-12.45pm   £45.00 £5.00 

Afternoon     12.45pm- 5.45pm    £45.00 £4.00 

Long Day     7.45am-5.45pm  £87 .00 £9.00 

Full Week    7.45am-5.45pm  
Mon-Fri  

£400.00 N/A 

 

 

   

  Fee Paying 
Sessions 

 

Pre-School Unit 

2 ½ + Years 

(from the start of the term in 

which they turn 3 years old) 

 

  

Early Riser 
7.45am - 8.00am 

£5.00  

Breakfast Club   

  8.00am -9.30am 

£15.00 

To Incl Breakfast 

 

School Day     
      9.30am-3.00pm    

£50.00  

Afterschool   
 3.00pm-5.45pm 

£20.00 
To Incl Tea 

 

Full Day  
  8.00am-5.45pm 

£80.00  

Full Week      Mon-Fri  
8.00am-5.45pm  
                             

£385.00  

   

Hot Dinners (only available for 
children attending at 12pm) 

£3.60 per day  

Meal Pack if accessing a 10-hour 
funded day  
Breakfast, lunch, tea, drinks & 
snacks.  

£10.00 per day  

    

    

 

Funded Hours at Droitwich Rd 
Following are the details of how the funded hours will be allocated at Droitwich Road and your choice of options 

depending on the funding you are eligible for.  
Any sessions booked outside of the funded hours will be charged at the published rates. All funded hours will be free 
of charges, with optional extras for meals and outings as highlighted in grey.  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 



Early Years Unit.  
 

Working Families Nursery Education Funding  
 Stretched offer of 4 x  ½ day sessions per week.  

The session times being 7.45am -12.45pm and afternoons of 12.45pm -5.45pm. 4 sessions per week, be those 
mornings, afternoons or a combination to make a full day (20 hours per week) stretching across the 51 weeks of the 
year we are open. The additional 2 hours per week will remain ‘in your bank’ and be offset when and where possible 

to achieve maximum use of your hours. This will obviously only apply to those families attending more than 4 
sessions per week.  
Unfortunatly when accesiing funded hours we will no longer include meals so these must be ordered as optional 

extra’s, meal packs will be charged as per fee list if ordered.   
 

2-Year-Old funding  
Stretched offer of 2 x  ½ day sessions per week.The as above.  
  

Pre-School Unit  
 
Working Families Nursery Education Funding  
 
Working Parent’s in receipt of the funded 30 hours per week  

 
Stretched Offer - Attending all year.  
 4 days 9.30am -3.00pm (22 hours per week) stretching across the 51 weeks of the year we are open.  Additional 

sessions can be booked but will be charged at the rates above, there is also an optional hot lunch.  
 

Non-Working Families on Universal 3-year-old funding or 2-year-old funding.   
   We will no longer be able to offer a term time offer for these children on funded hours.  
 

• Stretched offer of 2 days 9.30am -3.00pm (11 hours per week) Charges apply for sessions before and after if 

booked, and an optional hot lunch.  

Permanent Cancellation of Sessions require 4 weeks written notice, to be emailed to 
jennifer@wishingwellnurseries.co.uk  

 
Other  charges 
 

Invoices not paid by the date stated on the invoice will incur a £10.00 late payment charge.  
Non paymnent of fees may result in the place being forfeited.  

 
If you are late collecting your child at the end of a session there is a sliding scale of charges for late collections, 5-15 
minutes £5.00, 15-30 minutes £10.00 


